
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  

SPRING TERM 
 

 
 

DATE EVENT(S) 

Friday 17th January Year 3 Mass at 9:15am 

Sacramental Programme Meeting 3pm in the Ark 

Sunday 19th January Sacramental Programme Enrolment Mass 9am 

 

Monday 20th January Early Years theatre group ‘Two Boards and a Passion’ at 10:45am in the hall 

(Nursery parents welcome to attend) 

Thursday 23rd January Year 4 Class Assembly at 9am 

 

Friday 24th January Year 1 Class Mass at 9:15am 

 

Friday 31st January Year 6 Manchester City Festival 

 

Thursday 6th February Reception Class Assembly at 9am 

Juniors at Young Voices 

Friday 14th February Last day of term 

Valentines Disco (TBC) 

Monday 24th February Return to School 

 

Wednesday 5th March  

 

Year 6 Safe Squad 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day (dress up as a book character) 

 

Friday 7th March Year 3 Manchester City Festival 

 

Tuesday 11th March Parents Evening 

 

Wednesday 12th March Class Photographs 

 

Friday 21st March Lent Share Day/Comic Relief (Red Nose Day) 

 

Monday 7th/Tuesday 8th April Lenten Retreat days in school 

 

Wednesday 9th April Easter Egg Raffle 

 

Thursday 10th April Attendance/prize Assembly at 9am 

Nursery Easter Crafts at 2:15pm 

Friday 11th April Last day of term (school closes 3:30pm with usual wraparound until 6pm) 

Brass Concert at 2:45pm 

 

   

 

 


